KELC LANE AVAILABILITY
Monday 18 AUGUST — Sunday 24 AUGUST 2025

KELC 25m INDOOR (8 lanes)

TIME

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

18/08

19/08

20/08

21/08

22/08

23/08

24/08

5:30am

8

8

CLOSED

CLOSED

6:00am

CLOSED

6:30am

CLOSED

7:00am

CLOSED

7:30am

CLOSED

8:00am

8:30am

9:00am

9:30am

10:00am

10:30am

LU U100 |00 |00 |00|00 (00| 0O

U100 [00 |00 |00 |00 | 00|00 |0O|OQ

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

1:00pm

1:30pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

4:30pm

5:00pm

5:30pm

6:00pm

6:30pm

00 |00 (00|00 |00 |00 |00 (00|00 |Q |0 |CO(H|O| O |N|N(NO|N ||

7:00pm

CLOSED

7:30pm

00 |00 |00 (0000 |00|00|CO|CO|O(O|(O |||~ ||| |[J|[00|00|00]| 00

CLOSED

8:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

8:30pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

9:00pm

(O~ |PVLIUV|O |N[(N|(00|00 |00 |0

||| ||| |C|O |0 |0

|00 (N[ ||| IPODOO|O|00|00 |00 |00 |U

O IN(N[(H|P|P|P|P(RPUNU1|J|00 |00 |00 |00 |00

(0|0 | N[O ||| |[00|00 |00 |0 |0

CLOSED

CLOSED

9:30pm

(o]

(o]

(o]

8

(o]

CLOSED

CLOSED

10:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

*25m changerooms unavailable to public

Ileilor East

LEISURE CENTRE




KELC WARM WATER POOL (1 lane)

TIME MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN
18/08 19/08 20/08 21/08 22/08 23/08 24/08

5:30am 1 1 1 1 1 CLOSED CLOSED
6:00am 1 1 1 1 1 1 CLOSED
6:30am 1 1 1 1 1 1 CLOSED
7:00am 1 1 1 1 1 1 CLOSED
7:30am 1 1 1 1 1 1 CLOSED
8:00am 1 1 AQUA 1 1 1 1
8:30am 1 1 AQUA 1 AQUA 1 1
9:00am 1 1 1 1 AQUA 1 1
9:30am 1 AQUA 1 1 AQUA 1 1
10:00am 1 AQUA 1 1 AQUA 1 1
10:30am 1 1 1 1 AQUA 1 1
11:00am 1 1 1 1 AQUA 1 1
11:30am AQUA 1 AQUA AQUA 1 1 1
12:00pm AQUA 1 AQUA AQUA 1 1 1
12:30pm AQUA AQUA 1 AQUA 1 1 1
1:00pm AQUA AQUA 1 AQUA 1 1 1
1:30pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2:00pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2:30pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
3:00pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
3:30pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
4:00pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
4:30pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
5:00pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
5:30pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
6:00pm AQUA 1 1 1 1 1 1
6:30pm AQUA 1 1 1 1 1 1
7:00pm 1 AQUA 1 1 1 1 1
7:30pm 1 AQUA 1 1 1 1 1
8:00pm 1 1 1 1 1 CLOSED CLOSED
8:30pm 1 1 1 1 1 CLOSED CLOSED
9:00pm 1 1 1 1 1 CLOSED CLOSED
9:30pm 1 1 1 1 1 CLOSED CLOSED
10:00pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
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TIME

MON

KELC LEARN TO SWIM POOL (6 lanes)

TUE

Operational Hours:
Monday — Friday | 9:00am — 8:00pm
Saturday - Sunday| 8:00am —6:00pm

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

18/08

19/08

20/08

21/08

22/08

23/08

24/08

8:00am

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

o

8:30am

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

9:00am

9:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

1:00pm

1:30pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

4:30pm

5:00pm

5:30pm

OO (OO (O[NP |P|IPIOO|IO|OC|O

OO OOV OO |N|PIO/O|O|O|O|O|FR,|O

6:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

6:30pm

NINININININDNINIO(OD(OD(OOD|OD|OOININWIW W W|W

DAININININININIOIOOO|O(O|D[(N|ININININ|ININ

CLOSED

CLOSED

7:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

7:30pm

CLOSED

DO NINININININOOD|IO(OD|OD(|OON|INWWIW| W[W

DO |INININININININO|IO(OOD|O(O|OOIN|IN[WWIWIW[IW

DO NINININININIPIO|IO|OODOOD[OD(ODN NWWW(W|W

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

8:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED
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