KELC LANE AVAILABILITY

Monday 18 AUGUST – Sunday 24 AUGUST 2025

KELC 25m INDOOR (8 lanes)								
TIME	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN	
	18/08	19/08	20/08	21/08	22/08	23/08	24/08	
5:30am	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	CLOSED	
6:00am	8	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	
6:30am	8	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	
7:00am	8	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	
7:30am	8	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	
8:00am	8	8	8	5	8	7	8	
8:30am	8	5	8	5	8	5	7	
9:00am	8	5	8	8	8	5	7	
9:30am	5	8*	8	8*	8*	5	6	
10:00am	5	7*	8	7*	7*	5	7	
10:30am	5	4*	5	4*	6*	4	7	
11:00am	5*	5*	5*	5*	7*	4	7	
11:30am	5*	4*	4*	5*	4*	4	6	
12:00pm	5*	4*	4*	5*	4*	4	6	
12:30pm	8*	8*	5*	8*	8*	4	4	
1:00pm	8	8	5	8	8	8	8	
1:30pm	8	6	8	8	8	8	8	
2:00pm	8	6	8	8	8	8	8	
2:30pm	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	
3:00pm	7	8	8	8	8	8	8	
3:30pm	7	8	6	7	8	8	8	
4:00pm	6	5	6	5	5	8	8	
4:30pm	5	4	6	5	5	8	8	
5:00pm	5	4	4	4	4	8	8	
5:30pm	5	4	4	4	4	8	8	
6:00pm	4	4	4	4	4	8	8	
6:30pm	4	4	4	4	4	8	8	
7:00pm	4	4	4	4	6	8	CLOSED	
7:30pm	4	6	7	4	7	8	CLOSED	
8:00pm	8	8	8	7	8	CLOSED	CLOSED	
8:30pm	8	8	8	7	8	CLOSED	CLOSED	
9:00pm	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	CLOSED	
9:30pm	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	CLOSED	
10:00pm	CLOSED							

^{*25}m changerooms unavailable to public



KELC WARM WATER POOL (1 lane)								
TIME	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN	
	18/08	19/08	20/08	21/08	22/08	23/08	24/08	
5:30am	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED	CLOSED	
6:00am	1	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED	
6:30am	1	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED	
7:00am	1	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED	
7:30am	1	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED	
8:00am	1	1	AQUA	1	1	1	1	
8:30am	1	1	AQUA	1	AQUA	1	1	
9:00am	1	1	1	1	AQUA	1	1	
9:30am	1	AQUA	1	1	AQUA	1	1	
10:00am	1	AQUA	1	1	AQUA	1	1	
10:30am	1	1	1	1	AQUA	1	1	
11:00am	1	1	1	1	AQUA	1	1	
11:30am	AQUA	1	AQUA	AQUA	1	1	1	
12:00pm	AQUA	1	AQUA	AQUA	1	1	1	
12:30pm	AQUA	AQUA	1	AQUA	1	1	1	
1:00pm	AQUA	AQUA	1	AQUA	1	1	1	
1:30pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	
2:00pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	
2:30pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	
3:00pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	
3:30pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	
4:00pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	
4:30pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	
5:00pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	
5:30pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	
6:00pm	AQUA	1	1	1	1	1	1	
6:30pm	AQUA	1	1	1	1	1	1	
7:00pm	1	AQUA	1	1	1	1	1	
7:30pm	1	AQUA	1	1	1	1	1	
8:00pm	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED	CLOSED	
8:30pm	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED	CLOSED	
9:00pm	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED	CLOSED	
9:30pm	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED	CLOSED	
10:00pm	CLOSED							



KELC LEARN TO SWIM POOL (6 lanes)

Operational Hours: Monday – Friday | 9:00am – 8:00pm Saturday - Sunday | 8:00am –6:00pm

	Saturday - Sunday 8.00am - 0.00pm							
TIME	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN	
	18/08	19/08	20/08	21/08	22/08	23/08	24/08	
8:00am	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	0	6	
8:30am	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	0	1	
9:00am	3	3	3	3	2	0	0	
9:30am	3	3	3	3	2	0	0	
10:00am	3	3	3	3	2	0	0	
10:30am	3	3	3	3	2	0	0	
11:00am	3	3	3	3	2	1	0	
11:30am	2	2	2	2	2	1	0	
12:00pm	2	2	2	2	2	1	1	
12:30pm	6	6	6	6	6	2	2	
1:00pm	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	
1:30pm	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	
2:00pm	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	
2:30pm	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	
3:00pm	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	
3:30pm	2	2	2	4	2	6	6	
4:00pm	2	2	2	2	2	6	6	
4:30pm	2	2	2	2	2	6	6	
5:00pm	2	2	2	2	2	6	6	
5:30pm	2	2	2	2	2	6	6	
6:00pm	2	2	2	2	2	CLOSED	CLOSED	
6:30pm	2	6	2	2	6	CLOSED	CLOSED	
7:00pm	CLOSED	6	6	6	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	
7:30pm	CLOSED	6	6	6	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	
8:00pm	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	

